
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1 9760 Hannah Wilcox-Borg           09 Tomah                        L   21:13.4  6:50 
      2 9343 McKenzie Fillner             10 Evansville                   S   21:35.1  6:57 
      3 9582 Claire Koenecke              12 Reedsburg                    L   21:38.6  6:58 
      4 9577 Caylee Fry                   10 Reedsburg                    L   22:03.2  7:06 
      5 9301 Victoria Patten              11 Baraboo                      L   22:13.8  7:10 
      6 9416 Rachel Hughes                11 Madison East                 L   22:26.2  7:14 
      7 9666 Tenley Wopat                 09 Royall                       S   22:32.4  7:16 
      8 9425 Colleen Milligan             12 Madison East                 L   22:35.3  7:17 
      9 9293 Asia Dubray                  09 Baraboo                      L   22:42.3  7:19 
     10 9732 Ella Schad                   10 Sauk Prairie                 L   22:46.3  7:20 
     11 9304 Molly Stewart                10 Baraboo                      L   23:06.3  7:27 
     12 9724 Maggie Harter                12 Sauk Prairie                 L   23:11.5  7:28 
     13 9720 Riley Breunig                11 Sauk Prairie                 L   23:12.0  7:29 
     14 9588 Annabelle Moon               10 Reedsburg                    L   23:12.7  7:29 
     15 9508 Kayla Kinzler                12 Portage                      L   23:14.1  7:29 
     16 9424 Clare Mazack                 12 Madison East                 L   23:17.1  7:30 
     17 9407 Evelyn Betts                 11 Madison East                 L   23:32.1  7:35 
     18 9725 Emily Herbrand               09 Sauk Prairie                 L   23:45.2  7:39 
     19 9528 Hunter Warzecha              11 Portage                      L   23:54.8  7:42 
     20 9298 Venna Krayer                 09 Baraboo                      L   23:59.7  7:44 
     21 9300 Cece Oettinger               10 Baraboo                      L   24:03.2  7:45 
     22 9726 Sarah Hupp                   12 Sauk Prairie                 L   24:09.1  7:47 
     23 9519 Aubrey Reitmann              09 Portage                      L   24:13.8  7:48 
     24 9302 Aria Schindler               09 Baraboo                      L   24:14.1  7:49 
     25 9589 Anna Penkwitz                12 Reedsburg                    L   24:14.6  7:49 
     26 9755 Brooke Bakken                09 Tomah                        L   24:24.5  7:52 
     27 9522 Abby Shaver                  09 Portage                      L   24:29.5  7:53 
     28 9579 Kayla Greenwood              12 Reedsburg                    L   24:31.6  7:54 
     29 9360 Meaghan Tiedt                10 Evansville                   S   24:35.8  7:56 
     30 9481 Anetha Vogele                09 Necedah                      S   24:36.6  7:56 
     31 9756 Brielle Harmel               10 Tomah                        L   24:58.9  8:03 
     32 9506 Garetson Hanna               09 Portage                      L   24:59.6  8:03 
     33 9722 Maya Frey                    12 Sauk Prairie                 L   25:00.6  8:03 
     34 9618 Anna Deibert                 09 River Valley                 S   25:12.6  8:07 
     35 9417 Lizzie Johnson               09 Madison East                 L   25:12.7  8:07 
     36 9363 Zoe Winter                   10 Evansville                   S   25:17.2  8:09 
     37 9685 Naomi O'Leary                09 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   25:26.1  8:12 
     38 9581 Alexis Knickelbein           10 Reedsburg                    L   25:28.5  8:12 
     39 9361 Rachel Tofte                 09 Evansville                   S   25:33.0  8:14 
     40 9516 Riley O'Leary                12 Portage                      L   25:45.0  8:18 
     41 9354 Ashton Miller                11 Evansville                   S   25:45.4  8:18 
     42 9408 Crosby Blake-Leibowitz       12 Madison East                 L   25:52.9  8:20 
     43 9434 Ruby Sutherlin-Sovern        10 Madison East                 L   25:53.3  8:20 
     44 9523 Jamie Shaver                 09 Portage                      L   25:56.6  8:22 
     45 9475 Emily Herried                11 Necedah                      S   25:59.1  8:22 
     46 9757 Brooke Lucka                 09 Tomah                        L   26:06.8  8:25 
     47 9340 Julianna Allen               10 Evansville                   S   26:15.3  8:28 
     48 9356 Abby Rosonke                 10 Evansville                   S   26:16.6  8:28 
     49 9296 Ellie Hennessy               10 Baraboo                      L   26:17.8  8:28 
     50 9620 Dakota Fingerhut             12 River Valley                 S   26:22.7  8:30 
     51 9621 Ericka Heath                 09 River Valley                 S   26:27.3  8:31 
     52 9665 Madeline Wainwright          09 Royall                       S   26:28.9  8:32 
     53 9480 Megan Vanmeter               12 Necedah                      S   27:10.4  8:45 
     54 9615 Kiley Brownlee               12 River Valley                 S   27:24.8  8:50 
     55 9630 Dani Peterson                10 River Valley                 S   27:35.2  8:53 
     56 9614 Clarisse Brosoto             11 River Valley                 S   27:35.9  8:53 
     57 9628 Tasha Limmex                 10 River Valley                 S   27:44.0  8:56 
     58 9691 Grace Tejeda                 09 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   28:46.5  9:16 
     59 9478 Mikayla McNally              12 Necedah                      S   29:25.6  9:29 
     60 9686 Luisa Schloesser             09 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   29:29.4  9:30 
     9/23/2017  1:12PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
     61 9683 Anna Kachel                  10 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   30:01.9  9:40 
     62 9483 Gabby Wilhorn                10 Necedah                      S   33:07.1 10:40 
     63 9754 Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown         12 Tomah                        L   35:00.6 11:17 
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    57  Baraboo                               (23:13.1  116:05.3 1:49.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Victoria Patten           11 22:13.8
  2      7  Asia Dubray               09 22:42.3
  3      9  Molly Stewart             10 23:06.3
  4     18  Venna Krayer              09 23:59.7
  5     19  Cece Oettinger            10 24:03.2
  6   ( 22) Aria Schindler            09 24:14.1
  7   ( 37) Ellie Hennessy            10 26:17.8
  
  2.    65  Sauk Prairie                          (23:24.9  117:04.1 1:22.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Ella Schad                10 22:46.3
  2     10  Maggie Harter             12 23:11.5
  3     11  Riley Breunig             11 23:12.0
  4     16  Emily Herbrand            09 23:45.2
  5     20  Sarah Hupp                12 24:09.1
  6   ( 29) Maya Frey                 12 25:00.6
  
  3.    66  Reedsburg                             (23:08.2  115:40.7 2:53.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Claire Koenecke           12 21:38.6
  2      3  Caylee Fry                10 22:03.2
  3     12  Annabelle Moon            10 23:12.7
  4     23  Anna Penkwitz             12 24:14.6
  5     26  Kayla Greenwood           12 24:31.6
  6   ( 31) Alexis Knickelbein        10 25:28.5
  
  4.    70  Madison East                          (23:24.7  117:03.4 2:46.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Rachel Hughes             11 22:26.2
  2      6  Colleen Milligan          12 22:35.3
  3     14  Clare Mazack              12 23:17.1
  4     15  Evelyn Betts              11 23:32.1
  5     30  Lizzie Johnson            09 25:12.7
  6   ( 33) Crosby Blake-Leibowitz    12 25:52.9
  7   ( 34) Ruby Sutherlin-Sovern     10 25:53.3
  
  5.   104  Portage                               (24:10.4  120:51.8 1:45.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Kayla Kinzler             12 23:14.1
  2     17  Hunter Warzecha           11 23:54.8
  3     21  Aubrey Reitmann           09 24:13.8
  4     25  Abby Shaver               09 24:29.5
  5     28  Garetson Hanna            09 24:59.6
  6   ( 32) Riley O'Leary             12 25:45.0
  7   ( 35) Jamie Shaver              09 25:56.6
  
  6.   126  Tomah                                 (26:20.9  131:44.213:47.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Wilcox-Borg        09 21:13.4
  2     24  Brooke Bakken             09 24:24.5
  3     27  Brielle Harmel            10 24:58.9
  4     36  Brooke Lucka              09 26:06.8
  5     38  Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown      12 35:00.6
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    21  Evansville                            (24:33.3  122:46.5 4:10.3)
====================================================
  1      1  McKenzie Fillner          10 21:35.1
  2      2  Meaghan Tiedt             10 24:35.8
  3      5  Zoe Winter                10 25:17.2
  4      6  Rachel Tofte              09 25:33.0
  5      7  Ashton Miller             11 25:45.4
  6   (  9) Julianna Allen            10 26:15.3
  7   ( 10) Abby Rosonke              10 26:16.6
  
  2.    56  River Valley                          (26:36.6  133:02.6 2:22.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Anna Deibert              09 25:12.6
  2     11  Dakota Fingerhut          12 26:22.7
  3     12  Ericka Heath              09 26:27.3
  4     14  Kiley Brownlee            12 27:24.8
  5     15  Dani Peterson             10 27:35.2
  6   ( 16) Clarisse Brosoto          11 27:35.9
  7   ( 17) Tasha Limmex              10 27:44.0
  
  3.    61  Necedah                               (28:03.8  140:18.8 8:30.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Anetha Vogele             09 24:36.6
  2      8  Emily Herried             11 25:59.1
  3     13  Megan Vanmeter            12 27:10.4
  4     18  Mikayla McNally           12 29:25.6
  5     19  Gabby Wilhorn             10 33:07.1

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Tenley Wopat 09, Madeline Wainwright 09

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Naomi O'Leary 09, Grace Tejeda 09, Luisa Schloesser 09, Anna Kachel 10
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                       Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9524 Anika Shortreed            11 Portage                      23:39.2  7:37 
      2    2 9297 Abby Kingcade              10 Baraboo                      23:42.7  7:38 
      3    3 9303 Kennadi Snow               09 Baraboo                      23:56.7  7:43 
      4    4 9306 Isabella Urben             12 Baraboo                      24:14.4  7:49 
      5    5 9578 Angela Gasser              10 Reedsburg                    24:38.3  7:56 
      6    6 9573 Ella Brueggeman            11 Reedsburg                    24:44.2  7:58 
      7    7 9426 Srivalli Paulson Ihlenfeld 12 Madison East                 24:50.6  8:00 
      8      9347 Hannah Karnes               9 Evansville                   25:07.2  8:06 
      9    8 9529 Tess Wilson                11 Portage                      25:12.4  8:07 
     10    9 9733 Mabel Schneller            09 Sauk Prairie                 25:19.0  8:09 
     11   10 9501 Chloe Druckery             10 Portage                      25:21.7  8:10 
     12   11 9291 Makenna Belter             09 Baraboo                      25:26.6  8:12 
     13   12 9299 Abby Moon                  11 Baraboo                      25:27.2  8:12 
     14   13 9421 Lea Lavendel               09 Madison East                 25:28.2  8:12 
     15      9353 Laura Lugo                 10 Evansville                   25:31.1  8:13 
     16   14 9295 Abby Hennessy              12 Baraboo                      25:35.2  8:15 
     17   15 9574 Ashley Campbell            09 Reedsburg                    25:56.1  8:21 
     18   16 9294 Marie Fadeyva              10 Baraboo                      26:01.6  8:23 
     19   17 9518 Journey Reichhoff          11 Portage                      26:05.9  8:25 
     20   18 9525 Emma Shortreed             12 Portage                      26:05.9  8:25 
     21   19 9717 Julia Ballweg              12 Sauk Prairie                 26:10.5  8:26 
     22   20 9436 Zinnia Voss                10 Madison East                 26:13.1  8:27 
     23   21 9420 Josie Kunkle-Schoen        09 Madison East                 26:13.3  8:27 
     24      9622 Emma Horton                11 River Valley                 26:15.8  8:28 
     25   22 9718 Taylor Bierstaker          10 Sauk Prairie                 26:31.2  8:33 
     26   23 9423 Clio Maya-Johnson          09 Madison East                 26:50.8  8:39 
     27   24 9576 Jade Eastman               12 Reedsburg                    26:53.0  8:40 
     28   25 9430 Sophia Reiner              09 Madison East                 26:54.5  8:40 
     29   26 9730 Cassie Radl                09 Sauk Prairie                 26:56.0  8:41 
     30   27 9727 Bethany Johnson            11 Sauk Prairie                 27:25.0  8:50 
     31   28 9590 Olivia Severson            10 Reedsburg                    27:41.5  8:55 
     32   29 9587 Skyler Menzia              09 Reedsburg                    27:46.1  8:57 
     33      9339 Taylor Acker               09 Evansville                   27:48.1  8:57 
     34   30 9414 Miki Glines                10 Madison East                 27:48.9  8:58 
     35   31 9734 Leah Weigel                10 Sauk Prairie                 27:55.9  9:00 
     36      9439 Zoey Yandell               10 Madison East                 27:56.2  9:00 
     37      9428 Celia Puleo                09 Madison East                 28:01.2  9:02 
     38      9419 Annika Keckhaver           10 Madison East                 28:03.0  9:02 
     39      9429 Elizabeth Redemann         10 Madison East                 28:04.4  9:03 
     40      9431 Tamar Rubin-Calvert        12 Madison East                 28:05.2  9:03 
     41   32 9583 TresaJo Koopmeiners        10 Reedsburg                    28:30.7  9:11 
     42   33 9515 Keeley O'Leary             12 Portage                      28:37.6  9:13 
     43      9584 Kelly Looye                12 Reedsburg                    28:43.9  9:15 
     44   34 9505 Emma Goldthorpe            11 Portage                      28:48.7  9:17 
     45      9513 Emma Meicher               09 Portage                      28:52.0  9:18 
     46      9413 Marion Elbow               10 Madison East                 28:55.3  9:19 
     47   35 9728 Caitlyn Kinnamon           09 Sauk Prairie                 28:58.7  9:20 
     48      9731 Juliana Renly              10 Sauk Prairie                 29:10.9  9:24 
     49      9719 Sara Bradley               11 Sauk Prairie                 29:24.2  9:28 
     50      9716 Kylie Baier                11 Sauk Prairie                 29:28.8  9:30 
     51      9432 Olivia Siebert             10 Madison East                 29:38.4  9:33 
     52      9476 Lydia King                 11 Necedah                      29:52.9  9:38 
     53      9586 Breanna Menzia             09 Reedsburg                    29:53.2  9:38 
     54      9406 Maya Barut                 09 Madison East                 30:00.9  9:40 
     55      9410 Quinn Buob                 12 Madison East                 30:01.2  9:40 
     56      9305 Sonia Tomas                10 Baraboo                      30:16.0  9:45 
     57      9435 Annika Verhoff             11 Madison East                 30:30.2  9:50 
     58      9575 Kailee Dyke                11 Reedsburg                    30:37.9  9:52 
     59      9580 Shae Klicko                11 Reedsburg                    30:40.5  9:53 
     60      9572 Nicole Arneson             12 Reedsburg                    32:07.5 10:21 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                       Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      9477 Julia Klafka               10 Necedah                      32:35.6 10:30 
     62      9342 Megan Christens            09 Evansville                   32:36.7 10:30 
     63      9689 Kylie Statz                09 Saint Ambrose Academy        34:09.0 11:00 
     64      9292 Maya Brown                 09 Baraboo                      34:50.9 11:13 
     65      9499 Molly Callen               12 Portage                      35:07.2 11:19 
     66      9514 Zoe Mickelson              12 Portage                      35:08.2 11:19 
     67      9687 Mariana Serrano            09 Saint Ambrose Academy        35:46.9 11:32 
     68      9690 Lucy Tansey                09 Saint Ambrose Academy        35:47.3 11:32 
     69      9474 Alysha Daniels             11 Necedah                      36:18.0 11:42 
     70      9479 Isabell Negaard            12 Necedah                      41:45.5 13:27 
     71      9682 Mary Gernetzkey            09 Saint Ambrose Academy        43:16.9 13:56 
     9/23/2017  1:12PM
                                                                        Page 2



  
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    32  Baraboo                               (24:33.6  122:47.6 1:44.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Abby Kingcade             10 23:42.7
  2      3  Kennadi Snow              09 23:56.7
  3      4  Isabella Urben            12 24:14.4
  4     11  Makenna Belter            09 25:26.6
  5     12  Abby Moon                 11 25:27.2
  6   ( 14) Abby Hennessy             12 25:35.2
  7   ( 16) Marie Fadeyva             10 26:01.6
  
  2.    54  Portage                               (25:17.1  126:25.1 2:26.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Anika Shortreed           11 23:39.2
  2      8  Tess Wilson               11 25:12.4
  3     10  Chloe Druckery            10 25:21.7
  4     17  Journey Reichhoff         11 26:05.9
  5     18  Emma Shortreed            12 26:05.9
  6   ( 33) Keeley O'Leary            12 28:37.6
  7   ( 34) Emma Goldthorpe           11 28:48.7
  
  3.    78  Reedsburg                             (25:58.7  129:53.1 3:03.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Angela Gasser             10 24:38.3
  2      6  Ella Brueggeman           11 24:44.2
  3     15  Ashley Campbell           09 25:56.1
  4     24  Jade Eastman              12 26:53.0
  5     28  Olivia Severson           10 27:41.5
  6   ( 29) Skyler Menzia             09 27:46.1
  7   ( 32) Tresajo Koopmeiners       10 28:30.7
  
  4.    84  Madison East                          (25:55.2  129:36.0 2:00.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Srivalli Paulson Ihlenfeld 12 24:50.6
  2     13  Lea Lavendel              09 25:28.2
  3     20  Zinnia Voss               10 26:13.1
  4     21  Josie Kunkle-Schoen       09 26:13.3
  5     23  Clio Maya-Johnson         09 26:50.8
  6   ( 25) Sophia Reiner             09 26:54.5
  7   ( 30) Miki Glines               10 27:48.9
  
  5.   103  Sauk Prairie                          (26:28.4  132:21.7 2:06.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Mabel Schneller           09 25:19.0
  2     19  Julia Ballweg             12 26:10.5
  3     22  Taylor Bierstaker         10 26:31.2
  4     26  Cassie Radl               09 26:56.0
  5     27  Bethany Johnson           11 27:25.0
  6   ( 31) Leah Weigel               10 27:55.9
  7   ( 35) Caitlyn Kinnamon          09 28:58.7

Incomplete Teams:

Evansville                           
           Hannah Karnes  9, Laura Lugo 10, Taylor Acker 09, Megan Christens 09

River Valley                         
           Emma Horton 11

Necedah                              
           Lydia King 11, Julia Klafka 10, Alysha Daniels 11, Isabell Negaard 12

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Kylie Statz 09, Mariana Serrano 09, Lucy Tansey 09, Mary Gernetzkey 09
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                            **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9358 Madeline Stuart           8 Evansville                   12:18.9  6:10 
      2    2 9784 Payton Cunningham         8 Webb Middle School           13:11.4  6:36 
      3    3 9349 Megan Klinger             8 Evansville                   13:33.5  6:47 
      4    4 9783 Sydney Cherney            6 Webb Middle School           13:38.6  6:50 
      5    5 9348 Sydney Hazard             8 Evansville                   13:56.9  6:59 
      6    6 9362 Melanie Wallisch          8 Evansville                   14:00.2  7:01 
      7    7 9345 Rosemary Gallagher        6 Evansville                   14:00.5  7:01 
      8    8 9804 Isabella Nobbe            6 Webb Middle School           14:02.0  7:01 
      9    9 9510 Goldthorpe Macy           8 Portage                      14:05.4  7:03 
     10   10 9631 Miranda Reich             8 River Valley                 14:08.6  7:05 
     11   11 9617 Abi Cummings              8 River Valley                 14:28.8  7:15 
     12   12 9624 Anna Johnson              8 River Valley                 14:34.0  7:17 
     13   13 9507 Lauren Hein               8 Portage                      14:38.5  7:20 
     14   14 9619 Bobbi Ducharme            6 River Valley                 14:40.5  7:21 
     15   15 9781 Hailey Campbell           7 Webb Middle School           14:43.2  7:22 
     16   16 9813 Abby Voigt                7 Webb Middle School           14:45.1  7:23 
     17   17 9802 Madison Monte             7 Webb Middle School           14:47.0  7:24 
     18   18 9526 Greta Shortreed           7 Portage                      15:01.3  7:31 
     19   19 9810 Sykora Stanek             7 Webb Middle School           15:02.0  7:31 
     20      9664 Alice Palamaruk           6 Royall                       15:06.6  7:34 
     21   20 9500 Laney Dill                7 Portage                      15:08.3  7:35 
     22   21 9512 Riley McDonald            7 Portage                      15:17.9  7:39 
     23   22 9626 Madison Krey              8 River Valley                 15:25.9  7:43 
     24      9778 Grace Benish              8 Webb Middle School           15:32.9  7:47 
     25      9794 Hannah Klang              7 Webb Middle School           15:43.4  7:52 
     26      9807 Jenna Roers               7 Webb Middle School           16:02.8  8:02 
     27   23 9355 Teagan Olson              7 Evansville                   16:03.6  8:02 
     28      9688 Cecilia Speece            7 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:06.0  8:03 
     29      9786 Kayla Ferge               8 Webb Middle School           16:14.9  8:08 
     30      9789 Alexis Georgeson          8 Webb Middle School           16:15.6  8:08 
     31   24 9633 Svea Youngquist           6 River Valley                 16:17.0  8:09 
     32   25 9341 Finley Baumberger         6 Evansville                   16:17.3  8:09 
     33   26 9509 Elena Ludwig              7 Portage                      16:35.5  8:18 
     34      9692 Mary Tejeda               7 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:45.7  8:23 
     35      9815 Katie Zekas               8 Webb Middle School           16:55.7  8:28 
     36   27 9503 Grace Friske              7 Portage                      16:56.1  8:29 
     37      9798 Jessica Laffey            6 Webb Middle School           16:57.8  8:29 
     38      9326 Addison Meister           5 Crusading Tigers             17:01.6  8:31 
     39      9520 Naomi Saalsaa             7 Portage                      17:04.6  8:33 
     40      9351 MacKenzie Kostroun        6 Evansville                   17:06.5  8:34 
     41   28 9613 Lily Borucki              8 River Valley                 17:07.0  8:34 
     42      9779 Aida Bergman              6 Webb Middle School           17:19.8  8:40 
     43      9623 Madeline Hutnik           8 River Valley                 17:21.1  8:41 
     44      9795 Aubri Koch                6 Webb Middle School           17:49.9  8:55 
     45      9521 Isaac Morgan              8 Portage                      17:54.1  8:58 
     46      9803 Alyssa Nelson             6 Webb Middle School           17:54.9  8:58 
     47      9791 Sienna Gronley            7 Webb Middle School           18:00.8  9:01 
     48      9788 Lacee Frank               8 Webb Middle School           18:02.9  9:02 
     49      9800 Natalie Menzia            7 Webb Middle School           18:04.3  9:03 
     50      9787 Cassidy Finke             6 Webb Middle School           18:12.7  9:07 
     51      9350 Lexi Klitzman             6 Evansville                   18:27.9  9:14 
     52      9809 Haley Shanks              8 Webb Middle School           18:41.1  9:21 
     53      9693 Hannah Thompson           6 Saint Ambrose Academy        18:41.7  9:21 
     54      9346 Emma Hammond              6 Evansville                   18:47.9  9:24 
     55      9502 Melanie Ekow              6 Portage                      19:02.3  9:32 
     56      9808 Maria Ruiz                7 Webb Middle School           19:27.6  9:44 
     57      9780 Peyton Bolton             8 Webb Middle School           19:39.8  9:50 
     58      9323 Shelby Bell               5 Crusading Tigers             19:44.6  9:53 
     59      9632 Avery Wilson              8 River Valley                 19:44.9  9:53 
     60      9777 Katelyn Althiser          8 Webb Middle School           19:46.3  9:54 
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      9663 Taylor Knoepke            8 Royall                       19:54.3  9:58 
     62      9511 Emily Marcks              7 Portage                      19:56.3  9:59 
     63      9324 Katria Brandt             6 Crusading Tigers             20:46.5 10:24 
     64      9325 Molly Duvall              6 Crusading Tigers             20:48.8 10:25 
     65      9793 Emma Honer                7 Webb Middle School           20:49.4 10:25 
     66      9797 Kelsey Kurtenbach         6 Webb Middle School           21:17.9 10:39 
     67      9801 Haile Mitchell            8 Webb Middle School           21:18.1 10:40 
     68      9785 Lauren Delp               8 Webb Middle School           21:22.9 10:42 
     69      9805 Eve Peer                  6 Webb Middle School           21:48.6 10:55 
     70      9684 Melissa Litonjua          8 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:36.6 11:49 
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  Evansville                            (13:34.0  67:50.0 1:41.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Madeline Stuart            8 12:18.9
  2      3  Megan Klinger              8 13:33.5
  3      5  Sydney Hazard              8 13:56.9
  4      6  Melanie Wallisch           8 14:00.2
  5      7  Rosemary Gallagher         6 14:00.5
  6   ( 23) Teagan Olson               7 16:03.6
  7   ( 25) Finley Baumberger          6 16:17.3
  
  2.    45  Webb Middle School                    (14:04.1  70:20.3 1:33.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Payton Cunningham          8 13:11.4
  2      4  Sydney Cherney             6 13:38.6
  3      8  Isabella Nobbe             6 14:02.0
  4     15  Hailey Campbell            7 14:43.2
  5     16  Abby Voigt                 7 14:45.1
  6   ( 17) Madison Monte              7 14:47.0
  7   ( 19) Sykora Stanek              7 15:02.0
  
  3.    69  River Valley                          (14:39.6  73:17.8 1:17.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Miranda Reich              8 14:08.6
  2     11  Abi Cummings               8 14:28.8
  3     12  Anna Johnson               8 14:34.0
  4     14  Bobbi Ducharme             6 14:40.5
  5     22  Madison Krey               8 15:25.9
  6   ( 24) Svea Youngquist            6 16:17.0
  7   ( 28) Lily Borucki               8 17:07.0
  
  4.    81  Portage                               (14:50.3  74:11.4 1:12.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Goldthorpe Macy            8 14:05.4
  2     13  Lauren Hein                8 14:38.5
  3     18  Greta Shortreed            7 15:01.3
  4     20  Laney Dill                 7 15:08.3
  5     21  Riley McDonald             7 15:17.9
  6   ( 26) Elena Ludwig               7 16:35.5
  7   ( 27) Grace Friske               7 16:56.1

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Alice Palamaruk  6, Taylor Knoepke  8

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Cecilia Speece  7, Mary Tejeda  7, Hannah Thompson  6, Melissa Litonjua  8

Crusading Tigers                     
           Addison Meister  5, Shelby Bell  5, Katria Brandt  6, Molly Duvall  6


